Eliot Ivan Bernstein

From: Network Solutions <support@networksolutions.com>

Sent: Wednesday, September 17, 2014 3:38 AM

To: iviewit@iviewit.tv

Subject: Your Order is Confirmed



Order Confirmation

Dear Eliot Bernstein,

Thank you for your order and for continuing to give us the opportunity to help you meet your online needs.

Order Confirmation

Order Number: 567910920 Today's Charges: \$115.96 Future Charges: \$0.00

Credit Card: xxxxxxxxxxxx9892

Ordered By: User ID: 22837100

User Name: Eliot Bernstein

Credit Card Holder Name: Candice M Bernstein

Account Number: 29446717

Primary Contact: Eliot Bernstein (22837100)

Order Summary

Service Description	Qty	Term** (Exp. Date)	Recurring Charges	Deferred Charges	Today's Charges
Renewal of: Private Registration IVIEWIT.TV	1	1 year(s) (2015-11-15)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.99
Renewal of: Domain Expiration Protection	1		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9.99
Renewal of: nsWebAddress .TV IVIEWIT.TV	1	2 year(s) (2017-02-25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$89.98

How Powerful is Your Domain Name?

Find out in less than 30 seconds! Eliminate vulnerabilities and help customers find you online with our FREE Domain Name Scorecard. Click Here:

http://ads.networksolutions.com/landing?code=P13C515S2N0B11A1D468E0000V100

To start managing your services, please visit Account Manager at:

http://www.networksolutions.com. If you've forgotten your log-in information, please visit: https://www.networksolutions.com/manage-it/forget-login.jsp. Please note: for security purposes, we may occasionally ask you to reset your user name and password when logging in to Account Manager.

If you have any questions or need assistance, please visit the Customer Service Center at http://www.networksolutions.com/help/index.jsp.

Looking for ways to take your business to the next level? Find out how we can help.

Once again, thank you for choosing Network Solutions®. We are committed to providing the best solutions, services, and support to help you succeed online.

Sincerely,

Network Solutions® Customer Support http://www.networksolutions.com/help/index.jsp



**Some of your services may be set to automatically renew at the end of their current term. Please log in to Account Manager at https://www.networksolutions.com to check the auto renew status of your services.

This email was sent from a notification only address and cannot receive incoming messages.

Your Network Solutions® services are subject to the terms and conditions set forth in our Service Agreement which you accepted at the time of purchase. You can view the complete Service Agreement again at: http://goto.networksolutions.com/service-agreement.

Please note, in accordance with our Privacy Policy, we will continue to send you notices and other important information affecting your account or services in order to fulfill our service obligations to you. Access our Privacy Policy at http://www.networksolutions.com/legal/privacy-policy.jsp.

© Copyright 2014 Network Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Network Solutions, LLC, a Web.com Company. 12808 Gran Bay Parkway West, Jacksonville, FL 32258